State of Idaho -
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

Southern Region, 222 Shoshone St. East, Twin Falls, Idaho 83301-6105 (208) 736-3033
Fax (208) 736-3037

PHILIP E. BATT
Governor

KARL J. DREHER
Director

Robert Simpson November 21, 1995
PO Box 232

Carey, ID
83320

Water District: 37-N, Upper Little Wood River

Dear Mr. Simpson;

Enclosed are watermaster report forms for 1995, and proposed budget
forys for 1996. Instructions are on the backs of the forms. Two
coples of each form are enclosed; extra copies may be made as
needed. Please submit the completed forms to this office prior to

Your next annual water meeting. Upon receipt of these forms,
agopted budget forms will be sent to the secretary of your
district.
Sincerely,

James E. Stanton
Sr. Water Resource Agent

~ Ce/el:rating Our Centennial Year of Service to Idaho 1 805-1005 ~
2 e




State of Idaho
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

Southern Region, 222 Shoshone St. East, Twin Falls, Idaho 83301-6105 (208) 736-3033
Fax (208) 736-3037

PHILIP E. BATT
Governor

KARL J. DREHER
Director

Kathi Peck January 5, 1996
PO Box 355

Carey, ID
83320

Water District: 37-N, Upper Little Wood River

Dear Mrs. Peck;

We acknowledge receipt of the 1995 Watermaster’s Report and 1996
Proposed Budget for your district. Approved copies of these items
have been returned to Mr. Simpson. Enclosed are Adopted Budget
forms for 1996.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

James E. Stanton
Sr. Water Resource Agent

-~ Ce/elnrating Our Centennial Year of Service to Idaho 1 805-1905 ~




WATERMASTER’S REPORT

From 1 A. RIL R 19 95 To 31 OCT. , 1995

Water District No. 3N

Name of Watermaster ROBERT L. STMPSON
P.0. BOX 2%2 CAREY, ID 85520

P.O. Address
T
- RECEIVER
AFFIDAVIT OF WATERMASTER JAN 65 1993
STATE OF IDAHO } ) D
N } ss. epartment of Water Resources

COUNTY OF BLAINE } Southern Region

ROBERT L, SIMPSON , being first duly sworn, deposes and says that he is Watermaster of Water
District LITTLEWOCD (57N> , having been lawfully appointed' by R. KEITH HIGGINSON , Director,

Idaho Department of Water Resources, and that the volumes of water, as stated in this report and prorated by him to the water

right holders of the district are correct.

(D” Watermaster District N037N
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this 5 day of Ja/‘/"twg , 19% /D

Ncrary Publtc
(SEAL) My Commission ex.plres f ‘=3/A &00 /
Boise, 1daho, /-5 L 19.9¢€
I HEREBY CERTIFY, that ROLI’,Y‘T L, S IMpSoh was lawfully appointed by me as Water Master
of Water District No. 3 7'-/1/ , and that the information contained in this report, as herein sworn to, is, to the ‘best of my

knowledge and belief, correct.

k‘lvf‘_l 3—) DFGAM‘

Director, Department of Water Resources

) fblaln




PRINT @100%

INDIVIDUAL DITICH OR CANAL |WATER RIGHT
COMPANY, ASSESSED IDENT. NO.
FLAT TOP SHEEP CO. 37-1217
JEVNE, DARLINE 37-1026-B
MECHAM, MILO 37-2779-218
FLOOD, JOHN 37-2773-27
OLSEN, DAVID 37-2773-149
RATHKE, DALE 37-0668
WEST RANCH 37-0563&0650
PETERSON, FLORANCE 37-0211&0210
BINGHAM HAL 37-1006
BINGHAM, SPENCER 37-0406&0405
HANSEN FARMS 37-1040-A_
SPARKS, MURIEL 37-0545-A
PETERSON, LEO 37-0639-A
PECK, ROBB (SCOTT) 37-0639-B
PARKE, DAR 37-0525-8
PECK, ROBB (ROSS) 37-0525-A
PARKE, CURTIS 37-2779-227
SIMPSON, RICHARD 37-0032-A
STEWART, DENNIS 37-0360
FARNSWORTH, DEWAYNE 37-0096
BARTON, JOHN 37-0157-A
HENNEFER, ROBERT 37-0157-B
SIMPSON ROBERT 37-0547-B
WEAVER, JERRY 37-2773-145
DIXON, LAWRENCE 37-2773-42
SPARKS, TRUMAN 37-2773-132
McCOY, ROD 37-2773-133
PAYNE, RICHARD 37-0527
BAILEY, KEN 37-0371
LINLEY, PAUL 37-0371-B
SORNSON, JOE 37-2779-167
BARTON, BOYD 37-0263-A
WOODBURY, LYLE 37-0197-A
STOCKING PLACE 37-0197-B
HILL, RON 37-0677
PHIPPEN, DELYLE 37-2773-115
HUNT, KIETH ' 37-0018 _
PETERSON, ALAN (BUSTER 37-2779-239

PETERSON FARMS

37-0061&2779-221

PETERSON, LARRY

37-0127

BEADLE, LLOYD

ELLSWORTH ENTERPRISES 37-2773-52
SPARKS, CHERYL 37-0208-A
TAYLOR, MERRIL 37-0144
MECHAM, RICHARD 37-0144-C
HENNEFER, DENNIS 37-0209-B
BAIRD, RAY 37-0320

DILWORTH, ARLIN

37-0144&0618-A

PETERSON FARMS (CARLSON)

37-0702

SWEAT, EUGENE

TOTAL IN
24HR. SECFT.
69.5
265.0
196.0
222.8
0.0
412.4
508.9
55.3
20.0
342.7
394 4
452
108.4
34.6
30.6
145.0
15.0
383.7
885.2
195.3
143.2
495.8
248.0
803.4
557.8
248.0

168.2
197.3
83.8
0.0
430.7
892.5
0.0
124.6
48.4
293.4
48.8
538.5
216.0
16.4

69.3
257.5
191.1
186.0
251.2

70.9

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CREDITS

cosT
89.61
341.68

25272

287.27
0.00
531.73
656.18
71.30
25.79

441.80 -

508.53
58.28
139.70
44.61
3945
186.96

19.34.

494.73
1141.39
251.85
184.64
639.20
319.76
1035.88
719.21
319.76
0.00
216.87
25439
108.05

0.00

555.33
1150.76
0.00
160.59
62.41
378.30
62.92
694.32
278.50
21.08
0.00
0.00
89.35
332.01
246.33
239.82
323.89
91.42
0.00

BUDGET DEBITS (-)

450.00  360.39
372.00
276.00  23.28
468.00  180.73
0.00
426.00 -105.73
1050.00 393.82 :
7130
34200 316.21
498.00  56.20
73200 223.47
7100 1272
20400  64.30
156.00 111.39
60.00  20.55
22800  41.04
8.50 -10.84
53400  39.27
780.00 -361.39
358.00 106.15
360.00 175.36
42000 -219.20
204.00 -115.76
366.00 -669.88
198.00 -521.21
46200 14224
0.00
330.00 113.13
390.00 135.61
234.00 125.95
49200  492.00
608.00  52.67
612.00 -538.76
354.00 354.00
22200  61.41
9400  31.59
24300 -135.30
54.00  -8.92
915.00 220.68
558.00 279.50
1800  -3.08
0.00
0.00
178.00  88.65
36.00 -296.01
150.00 -96.33
78.00 -161.82
22800  -95.89
168.00  76.58
0.00

3032




OLSEN, RICHARD 37-0201
GREEN, DONALD 37-0836-B
TINGEY, BLAINE 37-0633
YOUNG, ROSS 37-0836-A
MECHAM, JIM 37-0836-C
DILWORTH, JOE 37-2779-247
SCHOOL DIST, #61 37-2773-125
BENNETT, YOLANDE 37-0303-B
MC AFEE, RODNEY 37-0303-C
OLSEN, PAUL 37-1040-B
IDAHO FISH & GAME 37-0303-A
ADAMSON, JOHN 37-2773-2A
CAREY ROEDO 37-036-E
BLAINE CO. FAIR BOARD 37-0836-D
ADAMSON ENTERPRISES 37-2773-74
CAREY AIRPORT 37-273-29
CENNARUSA, LUIS 37-0670-B
CENNARUSA, JERRY 37-0263-B&0320-B
VICTOR, NOLAN 37-0014-B
MECHAM, RICHARD 37-0670-A
CENNRUSA, JOHN 37-0011-C
BARTON, JACK 37-0263-C
PATERSON, ALTON 37-0268-B
PETERSON, GREG '
KIRKLAND, HEBER 37-0913
SPARKS, LOUIS 37-2773-133
MOLNEUX INC. 37-0015-A
PECK, ROBB 37-0011-B
WHARTON, LARRY 37-0011-D
FARSWORTH, WILBUR 37-2773-55
RATHKE, BRUCE 37-0260-C

HANSEN FARMS

37-1040-A&2779-268

SIMPSON, VERL

37-1040-A&2779-268

HILL, CYRL

37-1040-A&2779-268

STEWART, DENNIS

37-0701

STOCKING, W.G. 37-0547-B
PARKE, RANDY 37-0282-C
L.W. RANCHES % GARY LOOMIS |37-2773-48

TOTAL

COST PER SEC. FT (FOR FARMS

$1.2894

JOLLY, VERNON

PERRINS, IDA

STEWART, CARMEN

ALBRETHSEN. NEVA

HUNT, RONDA

ROBERTS, BARBARA

SPARKS, JANET

DEDMAN, ROSS

MURPHY, BARBRA

29.3
49.0
117.1
25.9
57.3
26.0
64.0
73.2
19.4
84.5
3977
57.0
4.8
4.8
0.0
18.8
2232
1724
172.4
889.9
84.5
368.5
381.7
5.0
561.5
397.2
1915
226.7
22.2
74.0
33.5
532.8
234.0
229.0
439.7
48.3
127
985.0
18224.8

37.78
63.18
151.01
33.39
73.82
33.52
82.52
94.38
25.01
108.95
512.73
73.49
6.12
6.12
0.00
24.24
287.79
222.29

22229 -
1147.41

108.95
47513
492.15

6.45
723.98
512.07

246.91

292.30
28.62
95.41
43.19

686.91

301.71

295.26

566.99.
62.28
16.37

1270.03

23488.90

TOWN LOT'S

37-0125-B
37-2773-110
37-0836-C
37-2773-8
37-2779.270
37-2779-249
37-0320-D
37-2773-37
37-2773-43

17.00

11.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
8.50

118.00
90.00
198.00
60.00
36.00
33.00
36.00
90.00
90.00
150.00

1020.00

52.00
12.00
18.00

36.00
215.00
612.00
204.00
522.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

24.00
306.00
318.00
240.00
384.00

32.00
138.00
198.00

1050.00
246.00
246.00
258.00
120.00

17.00
444.00

23498.50

17.00
11.50

7.00
8.50

80.22
26.82
46.99
26.61
-37.82
-0.52
-46.52
-4.38
64.99
41.05
507.27

2149

5.88
11.88
0.00
11.76
-72.79
389.71
-18.29
-625.41 .
191.05
-175.13
-192.15
17.55
-417.98
-194.07
--6.91
91.70
3.38
42.59
154.81
363.09
-55.71
-49.26
-308.99
§7.72
0.63
-826.03
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



LEE, RICHARD

PATERSON, CRAIG

STOCKING, BOYD

STOCKING, LUCY

ADAMSON, CRAIG

STHYL, BRENT

WOODBRIDGE, JANIS

BELL, EMILY

DILWORTH, ORVIS

RUDD, ELLIS

MILLINGTON, PAT

ADAMSON, ROBERT

ADAMSON, EVE

PATTERSON, KITH

KIRKLAND, GEORGE

BAIRD, DENNIS

MURDOCK, VERD

PECK, TOM

MEANEA, MILLARD

TAYLOR, JACK

CRAMER, MELODY

HARSHBARGER, JEFF

GREEN, RUBY

SPARKS, STEWART

BATCHELDER, LELAND

ELDREDGE, JAMES LEE

PHILLIPS, JAMES

ADAMSON, MICHAEL

KELLY, LAURA

ROESBURY, MONTE

BINGHAM, CLINT

PATTERSON, DON

BAME, MILT

HUNT, MARY

WALGAMOTT, RUSSELL

JUSTESEN, KIETH

OLSEN, MICHAEL

BOWERS, ROBERT

CONRAD, JOHN

HASKELL, DEAN

O'CROWLEY, HARRY

SPARKS, BARNEY

MCcKENZIE, DARREL

PRYAH, KURTIS

PYRAH, ROBERT

WARD, CURTIS

RAMSEY, CAYRLON

STOCKING, DALE

SIMMONS, DOUG

SPARKS, MURIEL

BLAINE CO. REC DIST.

DREDGE, RANDY

TOTAL TOWN LOTS

GRAND TOTAL

27-2773-83
37-2773-94
37-2773-245
37-2779-264
37-2773-60
37-2779-248
37-2773-12
37-2773-39
37-2773-40

37-2773-123

37-2773-124

37-2773-482773-7

37-2773-3
37-2773-102
37-2773-78
37-2773-90
37-2773-224
37-2773-142
37-2773-93
37-2773-269
37-2773-79
37-2773-80
37-2773-190
37-2773-134
37-2773-120
37-2773-49
37-2773-144
37-2773-51
37-2773-76
37-2773-77
37-2773-9

37-2773-101

37-273-14
37-2773-73
37-2773-5
37-0268-C
37-0545-C
37-2773-84
37-2773-35
37-1006-A
37-2773-97
37-2773-98
37-2773-116
37-2773-119
37-0545-E
37-2773-64
37-2773-65
37-2773-66
37-0545-F
37-2773-51
37-0701-C
37-2773-65

8.50
7.50
7.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
9.50
9.00
7.00
9.50
9.50
7.00
7.00

7.00

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
13.00
0.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

7.00
7.00
7.00

10.00

8.50
7.00
0.00
9.50
7.00
10.00
0.00
10.00
- 8.50
8.50
11.00
7.00

0.00 -

0.00
7.00
10.00
7.00
377.50

8.50
7.50
7.00

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

6.00

9.50
9.00
7.00
9.50
9.50
7.00
7.00
7.00

700

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
13.00

7.00
7.00
7.00

7.00
7.00
7.00
10.00
8.50
7.00

9.50
7.00
10.00

10.00
8.50
8.50

11.00
7.00

7.00
10.00
7.00
377.50

23876.00 23876.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

000 .- =
0.00 -

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 -

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 .

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00




ADDRESS LIST

ADDRESS

BOX 102 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 273 CAREY, ID 83320

PICABO, ID 83348

BOX 135 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 91 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 125 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 5432 MERIDIAN 1D 83705

BOX 281 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 225 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 33 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 3 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 65 CAREY, ID 83320 .

BLAINE CO. TREASURE HAILEY, 1D 83333

BOX 253 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 164 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 127 CAREY, iD 83320

BOX 178 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 43 CAREY, ID 83320

CAREY, ID 83320

ROUTE #1 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 158 CAREY, 1D 83320

BOX 51 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 2 CAREY ID 83320

BOX 88 CAREY, ID 83320

INDIVIDUAL DITICH OR CANAL |WATER RIGHT
COMPANY, ASSESSED IDENT. NO.
ADAMSON ENTERPRISES 37-2773-74
ADAMSON, JOHN 37-2773-2A
BAILEY, KEN 37-0371
BAIRD, RAY 37-0320
BARTON, BOYD 37-0263-A
BARTON, JACK 37-0263-C
BARTON, JOHN 37-0157-A
BEADLE, LLOYD
BENNETT, YOLANDE 37-0303-B
BINGHAM HAL 37-1006
BINGHAM, SPENCER 37-0406&0405
BLAINE CO. FAIR BOARD 37-0836-D
CAREY AIRPORT 37-273-29
CAREY ROEDO 37-036-E
CENNARUSA, JERRY 37-0263-B&0320-B
CENNARUSA, LUIS 37-0670-B
CENNRUSA, JOHN 37-0011-C
DILWORTH, ARLIN 37-014480618-A
DILWORTH, JOE 37-2779-247
DIXON, LAWRENCE 37-2773-42
ELLSWORTH ENTERPRISES 37-2773-52
FARNSWORTH, DEWAYNE 37-0096
FARSWORTH, WILBUR 37-2773-55
FLAT TOP SHEEP CO. 37-1217
FLOOD, JOHN 37-2773-27
GREEN, DONALD 37-0836-B
HANSEN FARMS 37-1040-A

HANSEN FARMS

37-1040-A&2779-268

HENNEFER, DENNIS

37-0209-B

HENNEFER, ROBERT

37-0157-B

QUEEN'S CROWN RANCH PICABO ID 83348

BOX 181 CAREY, {D 83320
BOX 44 CAREY, 1D 83320 -
BOX 44 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 12 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 425 CAREY, ID 83320

CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 24 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 184 CAREY, ID 83320
REGION IV OFFICE JEROME 1D 83338

23636 120th S.E. KENT WA 28031
BOX 64 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 2231 HAILEY, ID 83333

135 ROBBINS TWIN FALLS ID 83301

BOX 4359 KETCHEM, ID 833340

BOX 121 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 201 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 262 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 262 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 400 BELLEVUE, ID 83313

HILL, CYRL 37-1040-A&2779-268
HILL, RON 37-0677
HUNT, KIETH 37-0018
IDAHO FISH & GAME 37-0303-A
JEVNE, DARLINE 37-1026-B
KIRKLAND, HEBER 37-0913
L.W. RANCHES % GARY LOOMIS |37-2773-48
LINLEY, PAUL 37-0371-B
MC AFEE, RODNEY 37-0303-C
MECHAM, JIM 37-0836-C
MECHAM, MILO 37-2779-218
MECHAM, RICHARD 37-0144-C
MECHAM, RICHARD 37-0670-A
MOLNEUX INC. 37-0015-A
McCOY, ROD 37-2773-133

BOX 479 HAILEY, ID 83333




OLSEN, DAVID 37-2773-149
OLSEN, PAUL 37-1040-B
OLSEN, RICHARD 37-0201
PARKE, CURTIS 37-2779-227
PARKE, DAR 37-0525-B
PARKE, RANDY 37-0282-C
PATERSON, ALTON 37-0268-B
PAYNE, RICHARD 37-0527
PECK, ROBB 37-0011-B
PECK, ROBB (ROSS) 37-0525-A
PECK, ROBB (SCOTT) 37-0639-B

PETERSON FARMS

37-006182779-221

PETERSON FARMS (CARLSON)

37-0702

PETERSON, ALAN (BUSTER)

37-2779-239

PETERSON, FLORANCE

37-0211&0210

PETERSON, GREG

BOX 296 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 296 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 45 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 242 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 217 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 142 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 32 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 112 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 26 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 26 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 26 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 295 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 295 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 38 CAREY, ID 83320
ROUTE 1 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 247 CAREY, ID 83320
RT. 1 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 174 CAREY, 1D 83320
BOX 90 RT. 1 CAREY, ID 83320
CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 325 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 1008 HAILEY, ID 83333
BOX 232 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 112 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX5 CAREY, ID 83320 ,
RT 2 AIRPORT BOX 5322 TWIN FALLS 1D 83301
BOX 344 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 61 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 224 CAREY, ID 83320
2581 SOUTH 150 EAST BOUNTIFUL, UT 84010
BOX 254 CAREY, 1D 83320
BOX 254 CAREY, |D 83320
FMHA 113 EAST F JEROME ID 83338
1024 LEMHI CIRCLE TWIN FALLS, ID 83301
BOX 243 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 143 CAREY, |D 83320
BOX 4 CAREY, ID 83320
1528 ADDISON AVE TWIN FALLS, ID 83301
BOX 186 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 8 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 356 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 54 RAFT RIVER RT. DECLO ID 83323
BOX 241 CAREY, ID 83320

BOX 31 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 57 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 362 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 102 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 95 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 156 CAREY, iD 83320

PETERSON, LARRY 37-0127
PETERSON, LEO 37-0639-A
PHIPPEN, DELYLE 37-2773-115
RATHKE, BRUCE 37-0260-C
RATHKE, DALE 37-0668
SCHOOL DIST, #61 37-2773-125
SIMPSON ROBERT 37-0547-B
SIMPSON, RICHARD 37-0032-A
SIMPSON, VERL 37-1040-A&2779-268
SORNSON, JOE 37-2779-167
SPARKS, CHERYL 37-0209-A
SPARKS, LOUIS 37-2773-133
SPARKS, MURIEL 37-0545-A
SPARKS, TRUMAN 37-2773-132
STEWART, DENNIS 37-0360
STEWART, DENNIS 37-0701
STOCKING & FMHA 37-0197-B
STOCKING, W.G. 37-0547-B
SWEAT, EUGENE

TAYLOR, MERRIL 37-0144
TINGEY, BLAINE 37-0633
VICTOR, NOLAN 37-0014-B
WEAVER, JERRY 37-2773-145
WEST RANCH 37-0563&0650
WHARTON, LARRY 37-0011-D
WOODBURY, LYLE 37-0197-A
YOUNG, ROSS 37-0836-A
ADAMSON, CRAIG 37-2773-60
ADAMSON, EVE 37-2773-3
ADAMSON, MICHAEL 37-2773-51
ADAMSON, ROBERT 37-2773-4&2773-7
ALBRETHSEN. NEVA 37-2773-8
BAIRD, DENNIS 37-2773-90
BAME, MILT 37-273-14
BATCHELDER, LELAND 37-2773-120
BELL, EMILY 37-2773-39

BOX 204 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 236 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 308 CAREY, ID 83320




BINGHAM, CLINT 37-2773-9
BLAINE CO. REC DIST. 37-0701-C
BOWERS, ROBERT 37-2773-84
CONRAD, JOHN 37-2773-35
CRAMER, MELODY 37-2773-79
DEDMAN, ROSS 37-2773-37
DILWORTH, ORVIS 37-2773-40
DREDGE, RANDY 37-2773-65
ELDREDGE, JAMES LEE 37-2773-49
GREEN, RUBY 37-2773-190
HARSHBARGER, JEFF 37-2773-80
HASKELL, DEAN 37-1006-A
HUNT, MARY 37-2773-73
HUNT, RONDA 37-2779.270
JOLLY, VERNON 37-0125-B
JUSTESEN, KIETH 37-0268-C
KELLY, LAURA 37-2773-76
KIRKLAND, GEORGE 37-2773-78
LEE, RICHARD 27-2773-83
MEANEA, MILLARD 37-2773-93
MILLINGTON, PAT 37-2773-124
MURDOCK, VERD 37-2773-224
MURPHY, BARBRA 37-2773-43
McKENZIE, DARREL 37-2773-116
O'CROWLEY, HARRY 37-2773-97
OLSEN, MICHAEL 37-0545-C
PATERSON, CRAIG 37-2773-94
PATTERSON, DON 37-2773-101
PATTERSON, KITH 37-2773-102
PECK, TOM 37-2773-142
PERRINS, IDA 37-2773-110
PHILLIPS, JAMES 37-2773-144
PRYAH, KURTIS 37-2773-119
PYRAH, ROBERT 37-0545-E
RAMSEY, CAYRLON 37-2773-65
ROBERTS, BARBARA 37-2779-249
ROESBURY, MONTE 37-2773-77
RUDD, ELLIS 37-2773-123
SIMMONS, DOUG 37-0545-F
SPARKS, BARNEY 37-2773-98
SPARKS, JANET 37-0320-D
SPARKS, MURIEL 37-2773-51
SPARKS, STEWART 37-2773-134
STEWART, CARMEN 137-0836-C
STHYL, BRENT 37-2779-248
STOCKING, BOYD 37-2773-245
STOCKING, DALE 37-2773-66
STOCKING, LUCY 37-2779-264
TAYLOR, JACK 37-2773-269
WALGAMOTT, RUSSELL 37-2773-5
WARD, CURTIS 37-2773-64
WOODBRIDGE, JANIS 37-2773-12

CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 297 HAILEY, ID 83333
BOX 285 CAREY, iD 83320
BOX 205 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 313 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 14 CAREY, ID 83320

1900 NORMAL AVE BURLEY, iD 83318

CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 126 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 147 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 333 CAREY, ID 83320 .
BOX 426 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 184 CAREY, ID 83320
RT. 1 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 83 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 332 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 176 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 104 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 202 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 133 CAREY, ID 83320
19100 HWY 20 PICABO ID 83348
BOX 257 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 215 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 14 HAILEY, ID 83333
BOX 207 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 185 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 213 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 212 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 222 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 82 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 74 CAREY, ID 83320
RT. 1 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 163 CAREY, ID 83320
CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 301 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 251 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 306 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 252 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 277 CAREY, ID 83320
CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 41 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 224 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 214 CAREY, ID 83320
CAREY, ID 83320
CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 385 CAREY, ID 83320
CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 203 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 272 CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 97 CAREY, ID 83320
CAREY, ID 83320
BOX 64 MACKAY, ID 83152
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¥ 2 3 4 5
Total Delivery Total Cost Adopted Budget Credits Debits
in 24-Hour Cost Per 24-Hr. Sec. Ft. $_/od &9
Sec. Feet $ cts. $ cts. $ cts. $ cts.
Total No. Days of Watermaster
g/90] 0O
ljll-days at$ BY.00 per day {7‘3;99\9--0-9
Total No. Days of Asst. Watermaster
'Zlnl‘daysatﬂi 5. 570 per day $ 1117 |eo
Other expenses charged pro rata $ y500|s 0
23967 —
TOTAL COST $ o
Total No. 24-Hour Sec. Feet Delivered| /8 224/ g ©
Cost per 24-Hour Sec. Feet Delivered | $ 1 22 UH




